Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.45
59.91

1:00.79
1:01.42
1:01.59
1:02.32
1:02.43
1:03.32
1:03.61
1:03.86
1:05.42
1:05.66
1:07.87
1:09.61
1:10.53
1:12.31
1:13.92
1:14.69
1:16.27
1:18.29
1:19.50
1:30.83
1:41.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

603
590
564
547
543
524
521
499
492
487
453
448
405
376
361
335
314
304
285
264
252
169
123

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

20/12/15
16/10/16
19/11/17
24/11113
12/09/15
09/12/17
09/03/13
25/11112
21/09/13
20/09/14
10/03/12
10/07/11
04/12/11
05/03/11
21/11/10
13/12/09
07/03/10
06/12/09
19/07/09
22/11/09
09/01/10
14/12/08
13/07/08

Date

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hampshire Schools 2013

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
NASLS - Round Three

Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hart Top Talent Meet

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hart Winter Champs

Hart Top Talent Comp

Hampshire County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Open

Hart Club Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Hart Club Champs

Hart Top Talent Champs

Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Wycombe
Guildford
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot
Southampton
Southampton
Bracknell
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Fleet
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Fleet
Hart
Waterlooville
Guildford
Southampton
Hart
Basingstoke
Hart

Hart

Venue
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4
Guildford Ct 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4

4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Club Swam Under Level
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1:02.32
1:00.79

59.91

59.45
1:01.59
1:03.86
1:01.42
1:03.61
1:02.43
1:03.32
1:05.42
1:07.87
1:05.66
1:09.61
1:10.53
1:13.92
1:19.50
1:12.31
1:14.69
1:18.29
1:16.27
1:30.83
1:41.00

Copyright 2024

524
564
590
603
543
487
547
492
521
499
453
405
448
376
361
314
252
335
304
264
285
169
123

I I T

I I T T

09/12/17
19/11/17
16/10/16
20/12/15
12/09/15
20/09/14
24/11113
21/09/13
09/03/13
25/11/12
10/03/12
04/12/11
10/07/11
05/03/11
21/11/10
07/03/10
09/01/10
13/12/09
06/12/09
22/11/09
19/07/09
14/12/08

13/07/08
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Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

Hart Top Talent Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hart Winter Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Hart Top Talent Comp

Guildford City Open Meet

Hart Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Hart Club Champs

Hart Top Talent Champs

Aldershot
Guildford
Wycombe
Uxbridge
Aldershot
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Fleet
Waterlooville
Fleet
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Hart
Guildford
Hart
Southampton
Hart

Hart

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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